

Regd. Office: Thiru Complex, 44, Pantheon Road, Egmore, Chennai - 600 008, India.

Phone: 4340 4340, 2852 8555 Fax: +91 -44- 2855 3391

e-mail: contact@nationalgroup.in

CIN: L25209TN1989PLC017413

16.2.2020

The Manager,
Department of Corporate Services,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Floor 25, P.J.Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: News Paper Advertisement pertaining to Unaudited financial results of Q3 and nine months ended 31.12.2019

Ref: Scrip Code: 531287

Please find the enclosed copies of the Newspaper advertisement pertaining to Unaudited finical results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2019.

The advertisements were published in Tamil and English newspapers on 16.1.2020.

Yours faithfully, For National Plastics Technologies Limited

Abishek S Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

we have one of the strongsupply chain networks in the ntry, making over 40 million veries every month and employ e than 120,000 people across country,' Flipkart Senior Vice ident Amitesh Jha said. He ed that the the addition of e two facilities will further ngthen Flipkart's supply chain building capabilities to enable ong ecosystem for MSMEs, lonanufacturers and in the procreate quality local jobs.



Peng said. The core philosophy is to provide customers with the best experience

and quality, he added. We unveiled the smart TVs in the later part of the year, and we have said we will introduce laptops as well. These products should be available by the end of the first quarter or beginning of next quarter,' he said.

Peng said the company is also talking to contract manufacturers in the country for local production of smart TVs.

NAME CHANGE

J

I

3

)

I, JOSHUA SAMUEL EPHRAIM ANTONY JEYAPANDIAN. S/o. JEYAPANDIAN, Date of Birth 08/09/2000, residing at No.11/1, Type 5, HVF Estate, Avadi, Chennai - 600054., shall henceforth be known as GIVEN NAME: JOSHUA SAMUEL SURNAME: JEYAPANDIAN.

JOSHUA SAMUEL EPHRAIM ANTONY JEYAPANDIAN

AME CHANGE HAIK ABDUL HAMEED UPPUKOTTAI AMEDSALIH KADERMEERA, KADERMEERA, Date of 04/03/1982, residing at 6(26/2) Haji Shaik Hussain t, Royapettah, Chennai - 600 shall henceforth be known as IK ABDUL HAMEED ERMEERA.

SHAIK ABDUL HAMEED **ARUPPUKOTTAI** AMEDSALIH KADERMEERA

AME CHANGE

ISROOP KAUR, W/o. GANAPATHY, Date of 27.12.1992, residing at 2, 10th Street, Shanthi ar, Adambakkam, nnai - 600 088, shall eforth be known as N NAME: JASROOP NAME: KAUR.

JASROOP KAUR

PUBLIC NOTICE

Client Mr.V.Santhakumar, S/o. Mr. Veerasamy aged about 49 years, residing at No. 6/11, K.K. Nagar, 8th Street, Nanganallur, Chennai - 600 114 misplaced aged about 49 the Original Cancellation of Settlement Deed bearing Document No.4121/2008 dated 09.06.2008 executed between Mr.D.Selvaraj & Mrs.S.Kamala, registered at SRO Thiruporur & Original Se Deed bearing document No.4122/2008 dated 09.06.2008 executed between dated 09.06.2008 executed between Mr.D.Selvaraj & Mrs.S.Kamala, registered at SRO Thiruporur on 10.10.2018 around 10.30 a.m., while obtaining the Encumbrance Certificate form the Sub-Registrar Office at Thiruporur.

My Client has registered at complaint at E6, Thiruporur Police Station towards misplacement of the Doc. Nos.4121/2008 & 4122/2008 both dated 09.06.2008 and registered at SRO Thiruporur, and has obtained a Receipt vide No.369/2018 dated 19.10.2018 issued by The Sub Inspector of Police, E6, Thiruporur Police

If found the above said original Documents, requesting to handover it at the below said address within 7 days from the date of this publication. If found and misused by anyone, legal and criminal action will be taken against them.

S.SAMRAJ. Advocate Flat No. GF 4, Krishna Apartment, 182/260, Velachery Main Road, East Tambaram, Chennai - 600 059 Cell: 98404 44999

PUBLIC NOTICE

Client Mr.S.GANESH, Subramani, residing at No.18/7, 4th Street, Teachers Colony, Nanganallur, Chennai - 600 061 is the absolute owner of land comprised in Survey Nos.205/2 of Kuppanapuram Village, Kayathar Taluk, Thoothukudi District admeasuring 2 Acres and 5 cents. He purchased the property through a registered sale deed bearing Document No.1669/2008 of Kadambur SRO and another one my client mother property document Survey No.56/70, Kadambur Village, Kayathar Taluk, Thoothukudi District admeasuring 2 Cents. He purchased the property through a registered sale deed bearing Document No.400/1976 of Kadambur SRO. My cleint lost the sale deed on 03.01.2020 around 7.00 A.M. on his way to a Xerox Shop to take copies near Sivan Koil, Nanganallur Market. Anyone coming across the document may please send it to my client's address or to my address given below. Any encumbrance created by anyone based on the missing document will not be binding my client or his PRINCIPAL.

V.RANGANATHAN, No.8, Temple Town Nagar, Near Subrayana Nagar, Thiruneermalai Main Road Chennai - 600 044 Mobile: 98845 25251

PUBLIC NOTICE

BE INFORMED THAT MY CLIENT EMILY DHANARAJ AND D.DANIEL MOSES, the owners of the property - House 61A. 4th East Street, Indira Nagar, Kattupakkam, Chennai -056, of an extent of 1362 sq. feet, comprised in survey No.89/46 and 99/35A of Kattupakkam Village, covered under Patta no.9112, issued by the Tahsildar, Poonamallee, in approved layout known as Chendurpuram Extension, has lost the Original Sale Deed dated 5.11.2003, registered as document no.6388 of 2003, in book No.1, in the office of the Sub-Registrar, Kundrathur purchased from Mrs. Mallika Ramanan represented by Power Agent Mr.P.Ramesh Chand. In spite of best efforts made, the same is not traceable. The said property is free from all encumbrances.

Any person who finds the same, or who has any right or claim over the same may contact the owners above named or their Advocate within SEVEN day of Publication or this Notice.

K.J.S.PREMKUMAR M.L ADVOCATE AND NOTARY No.24. Outer Circular Rood. K.G. Colony, 14.01.2020 Chennai - 10 Mobilc 9841166404

PUBLIC NOTICE

(1)Mrs. Chitrafekha Ramakrishnan W/o ing at ASPEN A CORE No.106, Marinvakkam, 500 048, Taminandu India. the land comprised in Sy. No.155/1A1, it No.708, "H", Located in the 8th Floor othi Royal Heights Apartments measuring if undivided share (UDS) out of total extent the gundas, Carpet area of 1325 Sq.ft and 1486 Sq.ft., situated at Begur Village, ii, Bangalore South, Bangalore, Kamataka Mrs.Sunita Tony Wo.Sri Tony Vincent registered sale deed dated 11.12.2009 loc.No.BNG(U)-BGR/2868/09-10 on the Begistrar Officer at Begur, Bangalore in enjoyment and peaceful possession esald property as an absolute owner. On 9 at around 9.00.A.M., My clients had heir Advocate in Advocate Office at No.25, partments, Madhavan Street, Muthamizh nmal, Chennai - 600 075 regarding the ment of the said property and on their hey visited Chennai Airport to send off 1st ney visited Unennal Amport to send off 1st is wife and while return to the parking area of the came to know that he had lost the ent document with respect to the above perty i.e., Registered Sale Deed dated las Doc. No.BNG(U)-BGR/2868/09.10 on Sub Registrar Officer at Begur, Bangalore s in possession or whosoever finds deed is requested to send it to my ress or to my address mentioned. Any ce created by anyone on the missing will not be binding my clients.

S.MOHIDEEN. Notary Public & Commissioner of Oaths Heramba Apartments, Madhavan Street, mizh Nagar, Pammal, Chennal - 600 075

a on page /

NATIONAL PLASTIC TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

(CIN:L25209TN1989PLC017413)

Thiru Complex, 44, Pantheon Road, Egmore, Chennai - 600 008 Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31.12.2019

S.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
NO.		31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	
1	Total income from operation	1,896.23	2.518.57	2,162,64	7.079.61	5.776.11	7,833,18	
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the quarter/ year (before Tax, Exceptional and or Extra ordinary items)	52.39	59.35	43.60	161.16	117.00	156.75	
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the quarter/ year before Tax (after Exceptional, and or Extra ordinary items)	52.39	59.35	43.60	161.16	117.00	156.75	
4	Total comprehensive income for the quarter/ year (after tax and non controling interest)	40.39	59.35	43.60	161.16	117.00	171.62	
5	Equity share Capital (Paid Up)	607.83	607.83	607.83	607.83	607.83	607.83	
6	Reserves /other equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)			001100	007.00	007.00	1.617.34	
	Earnings Per share before and after extra ordinary items (of Rs 10 each, fully paid) Basic & Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.66	0.98	0.72	2.45	1.92	2.82	

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial results filed with Stock exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure requirments) Regulations 2015.

 The full format of the Quarterly / Annual results is available on the companys website www.nationalplasticsgroup.com and Stock exchange under the Company of the Compa
- the full format of the Quarterry / Annual results is available on the companys website www.nationalplasticsgroup.com and Stock exchange website www.nationalplasticsgroup.com and Stock exchange website www.nationalplasticsgroup.com and Stock exchange The above unaudited results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th January 2020. The auditors have carried out a limited review of the results. The Company has prepared these Standardone unaudited financial results in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The company operates in the business segment of Moulded Plastic Products.

 Provision for Deferred tax will be made at the year end.

 Previous quarter/year figures have been re-grouped/re-arranged wherever necessary.

Place: Chennai Date: 14.01.2020

On behalf of the Board For NATIONAL PLASTIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED SUDERSHAN PARAKH **Managing Director**



ரடுள்ளது. ற்றி பெற்ற பள்ளி மாணவ-விகளை பள்ளி நிர்வாகம் வாழ்த்தி ரவித்தது.

என்பவரிடம் இருந்து வாங்கப்பட்டதாகும் பல்வேறு இடங்களில் தேடியும் மேற்சொன்ன ஆவணத்தை கண்டுபிடிக்க முடியவில்லை. மேற்சொன்ன சொத்தின் மீது எந்தவித

மேற்சொன்ன சொத்தன் மது நெத்தைய வில்லங்கங்களும் இல்லை. மேற்சோன்ன ஆவணத்தை ஏதேனும் நபர் கண்டெடுத்தாலோ அல்லது மேற்சொன்ன சொத்தின் மீது தனக்கு ஏதேனும் உரிமை கோரல் இருட்டதாக கருதினாலோ அவர்கள் மேற்குடுட்டிட்ட உரிமையாளர்களையோ அல்லது அவர்களது வழக்கறிஞ்ரையோ இந்த அறிலி பு வெளியான தேதியில் இருந்து

7 Semisacon Acyal Corn. - tr. Lanceter camb.

K.J.S. (Manubeyacon). M.L.,

asparadores unique Corn. - tr.

crim 24. aspar. - to relevant corners.

Cas et account. Continues 600 010

Accorn. no. 98411 08404

எனக்கு ஏற்பட்ட கொடுங்காயங்களுக்காக இழப்பீடு கோரி மனு தாக்கல் செய்துள்ளேன். மேற்படி மனுவானது தங்கள் வருகை மற்றும் ஆட்சேபனைக்காக வருகின்ற 24.01.2020 அன்று வாய்தா போடப்பட்டுள்ளது மேற்படி வழக்கில் தங்களுக்கு ஏதேனும் ஆட்சேபனை இருந்தால் வருகின்ற 24.012020 அன்று காலை 10.30 மணியளவில் நீதிமன்றத்தில் ஆஜராகி மேற்படி வழக்கில் நக்மனந்ததல் ஆஜராக மேற்படி வழக்கில் தங்களுக்கு இருக்கும் ஆட்சேபனையை தங்கள் நேரினோ அல்லது வழக்கறிஞர் மூலமாக்வோ தங்களது ஆட்சேபனையை தெரிவிக்கலாம்...தவறும் பட்சத்தில் மேற்படி வழக்கில் தங்களை எக்ஸ்பார்ட்டி செய்து மனுதாரருக்கு சாதகமாக அவர் கோரியவாறு தீரப்பு வழங்கப்படும் என்பதை அறியவும்.

S.VINOTH, B.A.,B.L. மனுதாரரின் வழக்கறிஞர் செய்யப்பட்ட குடும்பநல வு ழ தி மன் மேற்கண்ட விசாரணைக்காக 30.01.202 வாய்தா போடப்பட்டுள்ளது அன்றைய தினத்தில் கான 10.00 மணியளவில் நேரிலோ வழக்கறிஞர் உதவியுடனோ , தங்களுடைய ஆட்சேபன தெரிவித்துக்கொள்ள வே தவறும் பட்சத்தில் தங்களுக்கு ஒருதலைபட்ச உத்தரவு வழா என்பதை இந்த அறிவிப்பி அறியவும்.

9-வது உதவி உரிமையியல் நீதிமன்றம், சென்னை. EANo. 1 of 2019 in EP No. 4481 of 2011

ஸ்ரீமதி சிட்பண்ட்ஸ் ...தீர்ப்பாணைப் பெற்றவர்கள்

எதிர் ஜெய்பாலன் மற்றும் வகையறா _தீர்ப்புக் கடனாளிகள்

திரு. இராஜாராமன்,

எண். 4B, கங்கா நகர். ஜாபர்கான் பேட்டை, சென்னை-600 083.

ஐயர்,

6

ner

ents

case

20 to

vour

t day

erson

Ithout

er will

HRAN

vocate

titione

DENT

NNAI

1019

itioners

ondent-I

Petitioner

ition for

entcaused

herein, and

dge, Small 18.01.2020

r in person

d the case

oned claim

in'ble Court

130 A.M or

h the matter

the 10th Day

மேற்படி தீர்ப்பாணைப் பெற்றவர் கள் உங்கள் அசையாச் சொத்தை ஏலத்தில் விற்பனைச் செய்வதற்காக நிர்ணயித்த கிரையத்தொகையைக் குறைப்பதற்காக தாக்கல் செய்திருக்கும் மேற்படி மனு உங்கள் வருகைக்காக மேற்படி கோர்ட்டார் முன்னிலையில் வருகிற 27.12020 அன்று போடப்பட்டுள்ளது. அச்சமயம் நீங்களோ அல்லது

உங்கள் உத்தரவு பெற்றவரோ மேற்படி கோர்ட்டார் முன்னிலையில் ஆஜராகத் தவறினால் மேற்படி மனு உங்களுக்கு எதிராக ஒருதலைப்பட்சமாக தீர்மானிக் கப்படும் என்பதை அறியவும்,

N.IKIT SIL SIT தீர்ப்பாணைப் பெற்றவர்களின வழக்கறிஞர்.

PUBLIC NOTICE

My clients (1)Mrs. Chitraleicha Flarnaldrishnan Wo. Srichar Adhinarayanan (2) Mr. Bridhar Adhinarayanan S/o Adhinarayanan (Motille No.6385114241) both are residing at ASPEN A CORE No.106, Adinath Chapteleicana. Bray Manning Baat Manningkian Shantiniketan Ramakrishnan Road, Mannivakkam, Chennal - 600 048, Tamiinadu, India. My clients had Chennal - 600 048, Tarnilinado, India. My clients had purchased the land comprised in Sy. No.155/1A1, bearing Flat No.708, "Y. Located in the 8th Floor of Dhya Jobh Royal Heights Apartments measuring 680 sq.ft of undivided share (IUS) out of total extent of 1 Acre 2/9 gundas, Carpet area of 1325 Sq.ft and Plinth area 1486 Sq.ft., situated at Begur Village, Begur Hobili, Bangalore South, Bangalore, Karnataka, State from Mrs.Sunita Tony W/o.Sri Tony Vincent through a registered sale deed dated 11.12.2009 bearing Doc.No.BNG(IJ)-BGR/2868/09-10 on the file of Sub Registrar Officer at Begur Bangalore and we are in enjoyment and peaceful possession of the atoresaid property as an absolute owner. On and we are in enjoyment and peaceful possession of the aloresaid property as an absolute owner. On 09.12.2019 at around 9.00.4 M., My clients had consulted their Advocrse in Advocate Office at No.25. Heramba Apartments, Madhavan Street, Mutharrizh Nagar, Pammal, Chennal - 600 075 regarding the family Settlement of the said property and on their way back they visited Chennal Alroor to send off six way back they visited Chennal Airport to send off 1st of my clients wife and while return to the parking area of the Airport he came to know that he had lost tha original parent document with respect to the above reffered property i.e., Registered Sale Deed dated 11.12.2009 as Doc. No.BNG(U)-BGR/2868/09.10 on 11.12 2009 as Doc. no. Include State Control of the Medical State Control of the Medical State Control of the Medical State Control of S.MOHIDEEN.

Advocate, Notary Public & Commissioner of Oaths No.25, Heramba Apartments, Madhavan Street, Muthamizh Nagar, Pammal, Chennal - 600 075

PUBLIC NOTICE

Client Mr.V.Santhakumar, Mr.Veerasamy aged about 49 years, residing at No.6/11, K.K.Nagar, 8th Street Nanganallur, Chennai - 600 114 misplaced the Original Cancellation of Settlement Deed bearing Document No.4121/2008 dated 09.06.2008 executed between Mr.D.Selvaraj & Mrs.S.Kamala, registered at SRO Thiruporur & Original Settlement Deed bearing document No.4122/2008 dated 09.06.2008 executed between dated 19,00-2006 Executed between the Mr.D.Selvaraj & Mrs.S.Kamala, registered at SRO Thiruporur on 10.10.2018 around 10.30 a.m., while obtaining the Encumbrance Certificate form the Sub Registrar Office at Thiruporur.

My Client has registered at complaint at E6, Thiruporur Police Station towards misplacement of the Doc. Nos.4121/2008 & 4122/2008 both dated 09.06.2008 and registered at SRO Thiruporur, and has obtained a Receipt vide No.369/2018 dated 19.10.2018 issued by The Sub Inspector of Police, E6, Thiruporur Police

If found the above said original Documents, requesting to handover it at the below said address within 7 days from the date of this publication. If found and misused by anyone, legal and criminal action will be taken against them.

S.SAMRAJ, Flat No.GF-4. Krishna Apartment 182/260, Velachery Main Road, East Tambaram, Chennai - 600 059 Cell: 98404 44999



பதிவு அனுவலகம்: 46-C, வேளச்சேரி மெ வேளச்சேரி, சென்னை-600 04 CIN No: L72300TN1998PLC0410 Email: investorcontact@allsected

அறிவிப்பு

SEBI (பட்டியலிடும் கடமைகள் மற்றும் ள்) நிபந்தனைகள், 2015 29(1) (a) மற்றும் 47ன் படி டிரும்பர் 22(1) (a) மற்றும் 4/ன படி டிச்சப்பி தேற்புடன் முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு மற்ற மாதர்ங்களுக்கான , தணிக்கையாகாத முடிவுகளை பரிசீலிப்பதற்காக, இந்நீற இயக்குநர்கள் குழுக்கூடபம் வள்ள 24 ஊனமி, 2020 அன்று நடைபெறவ இதன் மூலம் அறிவிக்கப்படுசிறது. மேற்சொன்ன அறிவிபு கம்பெ

www.allsectech.com இணையதளத்திலும், நிறுவனங்களின் www.nseindia.co www.bseindia.com இணையதளங்களிலும் வெளியிடப்பட்டு இதன் மூலம் அறிவிக்கப்படுகிறது. aybavá alái

இடம் : சென்னை துணைப்பொது மேலாக நாள்: 15 நளவரி, 2020 மற்றும் கம்பெ

IN THE HIGH COURT O JUDICATURE AT MADR

(Appellate Side)

C.M.A.No. 1858 of 2019 C.M.A.No. 1849 of 2019

C.M.A.No. 1856 of 2019 C.M.A.No. 1857 of 2019

C.M.A.No. 1859 of 2019

National Insurance Company Limi No.62-A, J.N. Street, Pondicherry ..Ap

-Vs-

1. M/s.International Logistics (P) I No.244, First Floor, Angappa Naicken Street,

Chennai - 600 001

Respon

LEGAL NOTICE

Take notice that the above app filed the above appeal agains judgment and decree in MCOP No.1 2009, MACT Chennai in a case of act caused by your vehicle herein, and the order of the Hon'ble Division Be High Court of Madras dated 13.01 paper publication is made againsty

Take notice, either appear in pi or through counsel to defend the a whenever the above mentioned petition listed before the Hon'ble on 27.01.2020 at above 10.30 A. whenever listed failing which the n will be decided in your absence.

Dated at Chennai on this the 13tl of January, 2020.

J.CHANI Counsel for Appl

நேஷனல் பிளாஸ்டிக் டெக்னாலஜிஸ் லிமிடெட்

CIN:L25209TN1989PLC017413

பதிவு அலுவலகம்: திரு காம்ப்ளக்ஸ், 44. பாந்தியன் ரோடு, எழும்பூர், சென்னை-600 008. 3122019 அன்றுடன் முடிந்த காணண்டு மற்றும் 9 மாதங்களுக்கான தணிக்கை செய்பப்படாத தனிப்பட்ட நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் சுருக்கம் ரூபாய் லட்சங்களில் (இபிஎஸ் நீங்கலாக)

er.	மிவரங்கள்	முடிந்த காலாண்டு			முடிந்த 9 மாதங்கள் ,		Christer (Article)	
दा हांग.		3112.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	3112,2019	31,12,2018	31032019	
	SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	(த.ஆகாதது)	(த.ஆகாதது)	(多一份 6月 多男)	(த.ஆகாதது)	(इन्डिशाइस)	(தஆனது)	
	a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	1896.23	2.518.57	2,162.64	7,079.61	5,776.11	7,833.18	
2.	செயல்பாடுகளில் இருந்து மொத்த வருமானம் காலான்டு/ஆன்டுக்கான நிகர வாயம்/நல்லும் (வரி, விலக்கு பேற்ற	52.39	59.35	43.60	161.16	117.00	156.75	
3.	ரகங்கள் மற்றம் / அல்லது சிறப்பு ரகங்களுக்கு முத்தையது) வரிக்கு முத்தைய காலான்டு/ஆன்டுக்கான நிகர காடம்நல்குடம் மிலக்கு பெற்ற ரகங்கள் மற்றும் / அல்லது சிறப்பு ரகங்களுக்கு பித்தையது	52,39	59.35	43,60	161.16	117,00	156.75	
4.	காலான்டு / ஆண்டுக்கான மொத்த விரிவான வருவாய் (வரி மற்றும் கட்டுப்பாடற்ற வட்டிக்கு பிந்தையது)	40.39	59,35	43.60		117,00	. 171.62	
5.	சமாக்கு மூலதனம் (செலுத்தப்பட்டது)	607.83	607.83	607.83	607.83	607.83	1,617.34	
6.	நின்வுகள்/இது சம பங்குகள் (மறுமதிப்பட்டு நின்க நிங்களைது)	THE PERSON					1,017.04	
7.	பங்கு ஒன்றின் வருவாய் சிறப்பு ரகங்களுக்கு முற்றையது மற்றும் பிந்தையது (தலா ரூ.10/- முற்றிலும் செலுத்தப்பட்டது)		9 10 1			400	0.00	
	அடிப்படை மற்றும் திட்பம் குறைந்த இடுஎஸ் (ரூபாயில்)	0.66	0.98	0.72	2.45	1.92	2.82	

இட்டின்.
1 மேற்குநிப்பட்ட வைகள் 2015-ம் வருடத்திய SEBI பொறுப்புகளை பட்டியலிடுதல் மற்றும் தேவைகளை வெளிப்படுத்துதல் விமுறைகளில் 33-வது விறிமுறையின் கீழ் பக்கு மற்றத்த கிறுவனத்தில் தாக்கல் செய்யப்பட்ட காளாள்டுக்கான படிய மருடந்திர நிறிமுமை முடி வுகளின் விரிவான படிவத்தின் சுருக்கமான அறிக்கையாகும். காவான்டுக்கான பகுரு மற்றத்த கிறுவனத்தின் பகு வுகளின் முழு படிவத்தையும் விடிய www.bsaindlacom என்ற இணையதுளத்திலும் கானவைக்கில் www.bsaindlacom என்ற இணையதுளத்திலும் பாய்கு வர்த்தக நிறுவனத்தின் www.bsaindlacom என்ற இணையதுளத்திலும் கானவைக்கில் மறுப்பட்டது மேற்காகும் திறுவனத்தின் மறுப்பட்டது மேற்காகும் முதலின் தனிக்கியமானர்களின் குழிப்பட்ட முத ஆய்வுக்கு கட்டடுத்தப்படத்த ஒப்படும் பெறுப்பட்டது மேற்காகும் முதலின் கணிக்கிய என்ற கிறிம் முறைகளின் கிறும் 2013-ம் வருடத்திய கமிகியின் இறிப்பட்டது முறைகளின் கிறும் (Ind AS) மேற்காகும் நகியில் மறியில் கிறும் மறிக்கிய வரிக்கிய வரிக்கிய வரிக்கிய கிறிப்பட்ட முறைகளின் கிறும் (Ind AS) மேற்காகும் தகியில் கடியில் கிறிப்பட்டின் குறிய கணிகிய தெறிப்படு முறைகள் விறிப்படுக்கு கிறிப்படுக்கு கிறிப்பட்டும் கிறும் கடியக்கான திறிக்கிய கிறிப்படுக்கு கடியக்கிய கிறிப்படுக்கு கிறிப்படுக்கான முதிக்கான முடிவுகள் மறுவில் திரகையிலுக்குக்கு காட்டம் கொண்டிக்கில் முதிக்கான முடிவுகள் மறுவில் திரகையின் மறுவின் கணக்கிய மறுவிக்கான இடிக்கான முகிகள் மறுவிக்கும் திரகையின் கிறிப்படுக்கான இடிக்கான இடிக்கான முகிகள் மறுவிக்கும் திரகையின் கிறிப்படுக்கான கொண்டிக் பெற்கான இடிக்கான முகிகள் மறுவிக்கும் திரகையின் கிறிப்படுக்கான கோண்டிக்கான கொண்டிக்கான முகிகள் மறுவிக்கும் திரகையின் கிறிப்பட்டுக்கான கொண்டிக்கான கொண்டிக்கான முகிகள் மறுவிக்கான மறுக்கான மறையின் கிறிப்படுக்கான கோண்டிக்கான கொண்டிக்கான குறும் கிறிப்படுக்கான கொண்டிக்கான கொண்டிக்கான கொண்டிக்கான கொண்குக்கான கொண்டிக்கான கொண்டிக்கான கொண்டிக்கான கிறிப்படுக்கான கொண்டிக்கான கிறிப்படுக்கான கொண்டிக்கான கொண்டிக்கான கிறிப்படுக்கான கொண்டிக்கான கொண்டிக்கான கிறிப்படுக்கான கொண்டிக்கான கொண்டிக்கான கொண்கள் கண்டிக்கான கொண்டிக்கான கொண்டிக்கான கானக்கான கானக்கான கண்டிக்கான கண்டிக்கான கண்டிக்கான கானக்கான கானக்கான கண்டிக்கான கண்டிக்கான கண்டிக்கான கண்டிக்கான கண்டிக்கான கண்டிக்கான கண்டிக்கான கண்டிக்க

இயக்குநர்கள் குழுவின் சார் நேஷைனல் பினாஸ்டிக் டெக்னாலஜிஸ் வி.மிடெடுக்

டைம்: சென்னை IATHA NAIDU Gast 14.01.2020 for Petitioner